League Schedule

U08 GIRLS
Team Contact Person Phone Email
1 UO08G_TEAM_01 Jonathan Castaneda
2 UO8G_TEAM_02 Esekiel Rodriguez
3 UO8G_TEAM_03 Alberto Nevarez
4 UO8G_TEAM_04 Lizeth Coral
5 UO8G_TEAM_05 Frank Jimenez
6 UO08G_TEAM_06 Carlos Contreras
7 UO0BG_TEAM_07 Josh Blanco
8 UO8G_TEAM_08 Ricardo Amarilla
9 UO8G_TEAM_09 Jose Soria
10 UO8G_TEAM_10 Bryant Rivas
11 UO8G_TEAM_11 Neftali Guerrero
12 UO08G_TEAM_12 Reyes Munoz
Date Time Visitor Home Location
Sat 09/06/25 8:00 am U08G_TEAM_08 at U08G_TEAM_01 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/06/25 9:00 am U08G_TEAM_06 at U08G_TEAM_09 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/06/25 10:00 am U08G_TEAM_05 at U08G_TEAM_02 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/06/25 11:00 am U08G_TEAM_07 at U08G_TEAM_04 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/06/25 12:00 pm U08G_TEAM_03 at UO08G_TEAM_10 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/06/25 1:00 pm U08G_TEAM_11 at U08G_TEAM_12 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/13/25 8:00 am U08G_TEAM_01 at U08G_TEAM_02 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/13/25 9:00 am U08G_TEAM_08 at U08G_TEAM_09 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/13/25 10:00 am U08G_TEAM_06 at U08G_TEAM_04 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/13/25 11:00 am U08G_TEAM_05 at U08G_TEAM_10 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/13/25 12:00 pm U08G_TEAM_07 at U08G_TEAM_12 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/13/25 1:00 pm U08G_TEAM_03 at U08G_TEAM_11 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/20/25 8:00 am U08G_TEAM_08 at U08G_TEAM_02 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/20/25 9:00 am U08G_TEAM_09 at UO8G_TEAM_04 MP_FIELD 02
Sat 09/20/25 10:00 am U08G_TEAM_01 at U08G_TEAM_10 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/20/25 11:00 am U08G_TEAM_06 at UO8G_TEAM_12 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/20/25 12:00 pm U08G_TEAM_05 at U08G_TEAM_11 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/20/25 1:00 pm U08G_TEAM_07 at U08G_TEAM_03 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/27/25 8:00 am U08G_TEAM_09 at UO8G_TEAM_12 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/27/25 9:00 am U08G_TEAM_02 at U08G_TEAM_10 MP_FIELD 02
Sat 09/27/25 10:00 am U08G_TEAM_08 at U08G_TEAM_04 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/27/25 11:00 am U08G_TEAM_01 at UOBG_TEAM_11 MP_FIELD 02
Sat 09/27/25 12:00 pm U08G_TEAM_06 at U08G_TEAM_03 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/27/25 1:00 pm U08G_TEAM_05 at U08G_TEAM_07 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/04/25 8:00 am U08G_TEAM_08 at UO08G_TEAM_10 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/04/25 9:00 am U08G_TEAM_09 at U08G_TEAM_03 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/04/25 10:00 am U08G_TEAM_02 at UO0BG_TEAM_11 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/04/25 11:00 am U08G_TEAM_04 at U08G_TEAM_12 MP_FIELD 02
Sat 10/04/25 12:00 pm U08G_TEAM_01 at U08G_TEAM_07 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/04/25 1:00 pm U08G_TEAM_06 at UO8G_TEAM_05 MP_FIELD 02
Sat 10/11/25 8:00 am U08G_TEAM_08 at U08G_TEAM_12 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/11/25 9:00 am U08G_TEAM_09 at U08G_TEAM_05 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/11/25 10:00 am U08G_TEAM_04 at UO08G_TEAM_03 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/11/25 11:00 am U08G_TEAM_02 at U08G_TEAM_07 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/11/25 12:00 pm U08G_TEAM_10 at UO0BG_TEAM_11 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/11/25 1:00 pm U08G_TEAM_01 at U08G_TEAM_06 MP_FIELD 02
Sat 10/18/25 8:00 am U08G_TEAM_08 at U08G_TEAM_11 MP_FIELD_02

September 07, 2025

Page 1 of 2



© 00 N O O b W NP

e =
N B O

Team
U08G_TEAM_01
U08G_TEAM_02
U08G_TEAM_03
U08G_TEAM_04
U08G_TEAM_05
U08G_TEAM_06
U08G_TEAM_07
U08G_TEAM_08
U08G_TEAM_09
U08G_TEAM_10
U08G_TEAM_11
U08G_TEAM_12

Date

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

10/18/25
10/18/25
10/18/25
10/18/25
10/18/25

10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25

11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25

11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25

September 07, 2025

Contact Person

Jonathan Castaneda

Esekiel Rodriguez
Alberto Nevarez
Lizeth Coral
Frank Jimenez
Carlos Contreras
Josh Blanco
Ricardo Amarilla
Jose Soria
Bryant Rivas
Neftali Guerrero
Reyes Munoz

Time

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

Visitor

U08G_TEAM_12
U08G_TEAM_09
U08G_TEAM_04
U08G_TEAM_02
U08G_TEAM_10

U08G_TEAM_02
U08G_TEAM_11
U08G_TEAM_12
U08G_TEAM_10
U08G_TEAM_04
U08G_TEAM_08

U08G_TEAM_08
U08G_TEAM_10
U08G_TEAM_11
U08G_TEAM_12
U08G_TEAM_03
U08G_TEAM_04

U08G_TEAM_08
U08G_TEAM_07
U08G_TEAM_03
U08G_TEAM_11
U08G_TEAM_12
U08G_TEAM_10

League Schedule

U08 GIRLS

Phone

at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

Home
U08G_TEAM_03
UO08G_TEAM_01
U08G_TEAM_05
UO08G_TEAM_06
U08G_TEAM_07

U08G_TEAM_09
U08G_TEAM_07
U08G_TEAM_05
U08G_TEAM_06
U08G_TEAM_01
U08G_TEAM_03

U08G_TEAM_07
U08G_TEAM_09
U08G_TEAM_06
U08G_TEAM_01
U08G_TEAM_05
U08G_TEAM_02

U08G_TEAM_05
U08G_TEAM_06
U08G_TEAM_01
U08G_TEAM_09
U08G_TEAM_02
U08G_TEAM_04

Location

MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02

MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02

MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02

MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02

Page 2 of 2



