League Schedule

U08 GIRLS

	<u>Team</u>	Conta	ct Person	Phone		Email
1	U08G_TEAM_01		nan Castaneda			
2	U08G_TEAM_02		el Rodriguez			
3	U08G_TEAM_03		to Nevarez			
4	U08G_TEAM_04	Lizeth				
			Jimenez			
5	U08G_TEAM_05					
6	U08G_TEAM_06		s Contreras			
7	U08G_TEAM_07	Josh E				
8	U08G_TEAM_08		lo Amarilla			
9	U08G_TEAM_09	Jose S				
10	U08G_TEAM_10		t Rivas			
11	U08G_TEAM_11	Nefta	li Guerrero			
12	U08G_TEAM_12	Reyes	Munoz			
Dat	_	Time o	Visitor		Hama	Lacation
<u>Date</u>	2	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	<u>Location</u>
Sat (09/06/25	8:00 am	U08G_TEAM_08	at	U08G_TEAM_01	MP_FIELD_02
Sat (09/06/25	9:00 am	U08G_TEAM_06	at	U08G_TEAM_09	MP_FIELD_02
Sat (09/06/25	10:00 am	U08G_TEAM_05	at	U08G_TEAM_02	MP_FIELD_02
Sat (09/06/25	11:00 am	U08G_TEAM_07	at	U08G_TEAM_04	MP_FIELD_02
Sat (09/06/25	12:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_03	at	U08G_TEAM_10	MP_FIELD_02
Sat (09/06/25	1:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_11	at	U08G_TEAM_12	MP_FIELD_02
Sat (09/13/25	8:00 am	U08G_TEAM_01	at	U08G_TEAM_02	MP_FIELD_02
Sat (09/13/25	9:00 am	U08G_TEAM_08	at	U08G_TEAM_09	MP_FIELD_02
Sat (09/13/25	10:00 am	U08G_TEAM_06	at	U08G_TEAM_04	MP_FIELD_02
Sat (09/13/25	11:00 am	U08G_TEAM_05	at	U08G_TEAM_10	MP_FIELD_02
Sat (09/13/25	12:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_07	at	U08G_TEAM_12	MP_FIELD_02
Sat (09/13/25	1:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_03	at	U08G_TEAM_11	MP_FIELD_02
Sat (09/20/25	8:00 am	U08G_TEAM_08	at	U08G_TEAM_02	MP_FIELD_02
	09/20/25	9:00 am	U08G_TEAM_09	at	U08G_TEAM_04	MP_FIELD_02
	09/20/25	10:00 am	U08G_TEAM_01	at	U08G_TEAM_10	MP_FIELD_02
	09/20/25	11:00 am	U08G_TEAM_06	at	U08G_TEAM_12	MP_FIELD_02
	09/20/25	12:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_05	at	U08G_TEAM_11	MP_FIELD_02
	09/20/25	1:00 pm	 U08G_TEAM_07	at	U08G_TEAM_03	MP_FIELD_02
Sat (09/27/25	8:00 am	U08G_TEAM_09	at	U08G_TEAM_12	MP_FIELD_02
	09/27/25	9:00 am	U08G_TEAM_02	at	U08G_TEAM_10	MP_FIELD_02
	09/27/25	10:00 am	U08G_TEAM_08	at	U08G_TEAM_04	MP_FIELD_02
	09/27/25	11:00 am	U08G_TEAM_01	at	U08G_TEAM_11	MP_FIELD_02
	09/27/25	12:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_06	at	U08G_TEAM_03	MP_FIELD_02
	09/27/25	1:00 pm	 U08G_TEAM_05	at	U08G_TEAM_07	MP_FIELD_02
Sat 1	10/04/25	8:00 am	U08G_TEAM_08	at	U08G_TEAM_10	MP_FIELD_02
			U08G_TEAM_09		U08G_TEAM_03	MP_FIELD_02
	10/04/25 10/04/25	9:00 am	U08G_TEAM_02	at	U08G_TEAM_11	MP_FIELD_02
	10/04/25	10:00 am 11:00 am	U08G_TEAM_04	at at	U08G_TEAM_12	MP_FIELD_02
	10/04/25	12:00 am	U08G_TEAM_01	at	U08G_TEAM_07	MP_FIELD_02
	10/04/25	1:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_06	at	U08G_TEAM_05	MP_FIELD_02
		-				
	10/11/25	8:00 am	U08G_TEAM_08	at	U08G_TEAM_12	MP_FIELD_02
	10/11/25	9:00 am	U08G_TEAM_09	at	U08G_TEAM_05	MP_FIELD_02
	10/11/25	10:00 am	U08G_TEAM_04	at	U08G_TEAM_03	MP_FIELD_02
	10/11/25	11:00 am	U08G_TEAM_02	at	U08G_TEAM_07	MP_FIELD_02
	10/11/25	12:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_10	at	U08G_TEAM_11	MP_FIELD_02
Sat 1	10/11/25	1:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_01	at	U08G_TEAM_06	MP_FIELD_02
Sat 1	10/18/25	8:00 am	U08G_TEAM_08	at	U08G_TEAM_11	MP_FIELD_02

September 07, 2025 Page 1 of 2

League Schedule

U08 GIRLS

	<u>Team</u>	Conta	Contact Person			<u>Email</u>
1	U08G_TEAM_01	Jonat	han Castaneda			
2	U08G_TEAM_02	Esekie	el Rodriguez			
3	U08G_TEAM_03		to Nevarez			
4	U08G_TEAM_04	Lizetł	ı Coral			
5	U08G_TEAM_05	Frank	Jimenez			
6	U08G_TEAM_06		s Contreras			
7	U08G_TEAM_07		Blanco			
8	U08G_TEAM_08		do Amarilla			
9	U08G_TEAM_09	Jose S				
10						
	U08G_TEAM_10	· ·	t Rivas			
11	U08G_TEAM_11		li Guerrero			
12	U08G_TEAM_12	Reyes	s Munoz			
<u>Dat</u>	<u>e</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	<u>Location</u>
Sat :	10/18/25	9:00 am	U08G_TEAM_12	at	U08G_TEAM_03	MP_FIELD_02
Sat :	10/18/25	10:00 am	U08G_TEAM_09	at	U08G_TEAM_01	MP_FIELD_02
Sat	10/18/25	11:00 am	U08G_TEAM_04	at	U08G_TEAM_05	MP_FIELD_02
Sat :	10/18/25	12:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_02	at	U08G_TEAM_06	MP_FIELD_02
Sat :	10/18/25	1:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_10	at	U08G_TEAM_07	MP_FIELD_02
Sat :	10/25/25	8:00 am	U08G_TEAM_02	at	U08G_TEAM_09	MP_FIELD_02
Sat :	10/25/25	9:00 am	U08G_TEAM_11	at	U08G_TEAM_07	MP_FIELD_02
Sat	10/25/25	10:00 am	U08G_TEAM_12	at	U08G_TEAM_05	MP_FIELD_02
Sat	10/25/25	11:00 am	U08G_TEAM_10	at	U08G_TEAM_06	MP_FIELD_02
Sat :	10/25/25	12:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_04	at	U08G_TEAM_01	MP_FIELD_02
Sat :	10/25/25	1:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_08	at	U08G_TEAM_03	MP_FIELD_02
Sat	11/01/25	8:00 am	U08G_TEAM_08	at	U08G_TEAM_07	MP_FIELD_02
Sat	11/01/25	9:00 am	U08G_TEAM_10	at	U08G_TEAM_09	MP_FIELD_02
Sat	11/01/25	10:00 am	U08G_TEAM_11	at	U08G_TEAM_06	MP_FIELD_02
Sat :	11/01/25	11:00 am	U08G_TEAM_12	at	U08G_TEAM_01	MP_FIELD_02
Sat :	11/01/25	12:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_03	at	U08G_TEAM_05	MP_FIELD_02
Sat :	11/01/25	1:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_04	at	U08G_TEAM_02	MP_FIELD_02
Sat	11/08/25	8:00 am	U08G_TEAM_08	at	U08G_TEAM_05	MP_FIELD_02
Sat	11/08/25	9:00 am	U08G_TEAM_07	at	U08G_TEAM_06	MP_FIELD_02
Sat	11/08/25	10:00 am	U08G_TEAM_03	at	U08G_TEAM_01	MP_FIELD_02
Sat :	11/08/25	11:00 am	U08G_TEAM_11	at	U08G_TEAM_09	MP_FIELD_02
Sat	11/08/25	12:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_12	at	U08G_TEAM_02	MP_FIELD_02
Sat :	11/08/25	1:00 pm	U08G_TEAM_10	at	U08G_TEAM_04	MP_FIELD_02

September 07, 2025 Page 2 of 2